
ROLLS CRESCENT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Calendar academic year 2021 - 2022 

School Calendar 2021 – 2022 

 
 

Staff Training Days: School Closed 
Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd September 2021 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 (Eid) 
Monday 6th June 2022 
Monday 25th July 2022 

 
Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Monday 3rd January 2022  
Monday 18th April 2022 
Monday 2nd May 2022 

 
Please note:  
School cannot authorise any holiday during term time, if you do take 
a holiday it will be unauthorised and you will be issued with a penalty 
notice and fined up to £120.00 per parent, per child. 
Please do not take holidays during term time. 

Autumn Term 

School Opens 
At 9am 

School Closes 

Monday 6th September 2021 Friday 22nd October 2021 (at 3pm) 

Monday 1st November 2021 Friday 17th December 2021 (at 2pm) 

Spring Term 

School Opens School Closes 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 Friday 18th February 2022 (at 3pm) 

Monday 28th February 2022  Friday 1st April 2022 (at 2pm) 

Summer Term 
School Opens School Closes 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 (at 3pm) 

Tuesday 7th June 2022 Friday 22nd July 2022 (at 2pm) 


